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Nr
13.
50.
70.
ol.
63.
26.
56.
41.
45,
31.
49,
28.
75.
30.
217.

Name
GUANYIN Wang
KIERZKOWSKI Adam
PIASECKY Samuel
KULESZA Roman
BERBECAR
SABOT Hamilton
GOGOTOV Dmitry
ZONDERLAND Epke
HOLYOAKE Mark
KALLAI Zoltan
PENG Patrick
KIU-CHUNG Ng
SIMONEN Toni
SZALONTAI Istvan
WAI-HUNG Shek

WORLD CUP IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

OSIJEK GRAND PRIX 2009

Qualification

CROATIA - 06.11.2009

Country D
CHN 6.70
POL 6.00
SVK 5.80
POL 5.80
ROU 6.40
FRA 5.90
RUS 5.80
NED 5.90
NZL 5.40
HUN 5.30
NZL 5.30
HKG 4.80
SWE 4.90
HUN 5.50
HKG 5.60

Emax
10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
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El
1.200

0.800
1.000
0.800
2.000
1.700
1.700
2.000
1.700
2.000
2.200
2.300
3.200
2.800
3.500

E2
1.500

0.800
1.200
1.200
1.800
2.400
2.500
2.000
1.800
2.000
2.100
2.200
2.400
3.500
3.300

Parallel Bars - Men

E3
1.100

0.800
1.300
1.200
1.700
1.700
1.800
2.300
1.700
1.900
2.500
2.000
2.500
2.800
3.000

E4
1.700

1.100
1.000
1.200
1.500
2.000
1.800
2.500
1.900
2.000
1.900
1.800
2.300
2.900
2.900

E5
1.700

0.900
1.400
1.200
1.800
2.100
1.900
2.600
1.800
2.400
2.200
2.200
1.900
2.700
2.700

E6
1.600

1.000
1.100
1.100
1.900
1.500
1.900
1.500
1.900
2.700
2.200
2.600
2.200
3.300
3.200

E
8.500

9.125
8.850
8.825
8.200
8.125
8.150
7.800
8.200
7.900
7.825
7.825
7.650
7.050
6.900

PEN TOTAL
15.200

15.125
14.650
14.625
14.600
14.025
13.950
13.700
13.600
13.200
13.125
12.625
12.550
12.550
12.500



Order
15.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Nr
80.
71.

9.

61.
19.
78.
40.

WORLD CUP IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

Name
KRANZLMULLER Lukas
NECZLI Andrej
ROSA Victor
BUIDOSO Ovidiu
BARON Matija
YAKUKOVSKY Olexander
KRSTEVSKI Ivan

OSIJEK GRAND PRIX 2009

Qualification

Country
AUT
SVK
BRA
ROU
CRO
UKR
MKD

CROATIA - 06.11.2009

D
4.40

5.20
5.50
5.50
3.70
5.00
3.00

Emax
10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

El
2.000

3.500
3.000
3.200
2.000
3.700
2.500

E2
1.900

3.400
3.000
3.700
1.600
4.000
1.600

Parallel Bars - Men

E3
2.000

2.600
2.500
3.500
1.900
4.000
2.000

E4
1.800

2.100
3.100
3.600
1.300
3.900
2.100

E5
1.900

2.100
3.400
3.400
1.500
4.000
2.400

E6
1.800

2.900
3.200
2.900
1.700
3.900
2.500

E
8.100

7.250
6.925
6.575
8.325
6.050
7.750

PEN TOTAL
12.500

12.450
12.425
12.075
12.025
11.050
10.750
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